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Across

3. di-
4, circ-
6. de-

7. Ab-

8. dia-

11. derm-
12. homeo-
16. hetero-

18. bi-

22. pseudo-
23. -cycle
24, -cide
26. endo-
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40.

. -ase
co-
arche-
Sacchar-
€ex,exo
auto-
epi-

ad-

Down

1.
2.
5.
9.
10
13

ecto-

eu-

-gram
anti-

. chondro-
. ante-

-mer

. hist-

. cyt-

. cereb-
. chloro-
. bio-

. -gen

. chromo-
. hemi-
. A-

. amphi-
. gastro-
. blast-
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